

&  
ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 934 OF 2004

ANTARA MONAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL CHANDRA MONDAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Despite service of notice, none appears for the respondent.

Put up after four weeks for final disposal with a view to give a  
nother opportunity

to the respondent to appear in the matter.

(Meenu Sethi)  
ardwaj)

Court Master

( Pushap Lata Bh

Court Master